Stichting Babadag-Roemenié

Staat van baten en lasten over 2018

Giften en acties
Baten

Hulpprojecten
Transportkosten

Kosten acties
Activiteitenlasten

Bruto exploitatieresultaat
Opslagkosten
Kantoorkosten
Beheerslasten
Exploitatieresultaat

Rentelasten en bankkosten
Som der financiéle baten en lasten

Resultaat

Bestemming resultaat:
Overigereserve

2018

25.326
25.326

17.834
4.762
305
22.901

2017

2.425

1.620
350
1.970

19.162
19.162

12.301
3.695
288
16.284

455

177
177

2.878

1.635
174
1.809

278

1.069

248
248

278

821

821




